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Pula, 28.04.2024
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

senior men, 100 m

Wind: -1,4 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:46
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 881 BOZIC Tim 2003 SPELA 12,41

senior men, long jump

Start: 28.04.2024,

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 882 MLADENOVIC Milan 1995 AKPK 6,14 X 599 614 X
-1.2 +1.3 -1.2

senior men, discus throw

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:35 End time: 11:47
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6

1867 CARAPINA Arian 2002 KR DNS

senior men, triple jump

Start: 28.04.2024, 12:15  End time: 12:55

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 882 MLADENOVIC Milan 1995 AKPK 12,81 12,32 1261 X 12,81
-1.4 02 -16 -1.4

senior men, shot put

Start: 28.04.2024,
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6

1867 CARAPINA Arian 2002 KR DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:40

LJUBLJANA 2/37
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

senior women, 100 m

Wind: -1,9 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 11:00
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 960 DRLJACIC Veronika 2001 Dz 12,06
2. 831 GLOJNARIC Nika 2000 BRE 12,08
3. 1907 SMID Tina 2001 KR 13,64

senior women, long jump

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:15

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
885 * MIJALOVIC Nina 2008 AKPK 4,85 481 X 485 476
-1.7 -1.6 1.7 18

senior women, triple jump

Start: 28.04.2024,

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1922 VURADIN Andrea 2003 SV 10,10 9,86 10,06 10,10 10,06
+0.1 -1.3 -08 +01 -15
890 * SOKOTA Veronika 2004 KR 11,30 11,30 X X X
+0.2 +0.2

senior women, high jump

Start: 28.04.2024, 13:00  End time: 13:20

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result

1. 1922 VURADIN Andrea 2003 SV 1,55

140 145 150 155 158

1. VURADIN - XXO XO XO XX-
Andrea

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:40

LJUBLJANA 3/37
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Pula, 28.04.2024

senior women, 300 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 12:49

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 960 DRLJACIC Veronika 2001 DZ 38,00
2. 1907 SMID Tina 2001 KR 43,06
senior women, discus throw
Start: 28.04.2024, 13:00  End time: 12:48
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 1883 DELAC Laura 2003 KR 45,80 X 4335 4580 43,72

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

http://www.timingljubljana.si

TIMING
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28.04.2024, 21:26.40
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

paraathletic, shot put

Pula, 28.04.2024

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:50  End time: 11:10

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 834 TANKOVIC Petra 2000 SPEK 5,77 536 564 567 577 526 540
paraathletic, discus throw
Start: 28.04.2024, 13:00  End time: 13:54
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 830 PURKIC Ivana 1989 PAK 28,77 2863 X 2688 28,77 X X
2. 833 BALDE Biljana 1972 SPEK 16,90 15,83 15,65 15,63 16,33 16,90 14,08

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

28.04.2024, 21:26.40
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

mladi kadeti, shot put

Pula, 28.04.2024

Pos.

Eal A

Bib

3713
1903
1850

3358
3362

Surname, name

RADESIC Tian
GREGUR Borna
DOBROVIC Roko
JOLDIC Marko
GLAD Paolo

Born

2011
2012
2012
2013
2011

Nation

MED
KR

KR
GROBN
GROBN

Result

11,36
7,81
6,26
4,30
DNS

10,37
745
6,26
418

Start: 28.04.2024,  End time: 10:11

2

11,20
7,65
5,81

3

11,36
7,75
5,80
4,30

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

http://www.timingljubljana.si
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4 5 6

X
7,81
5,68
3,91

28.04.2024, 21:26:41
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

mladi kadeti, long jump

Pula, 28.04.2024

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:00  End time: 11:05
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 839 STUPNIK SOLOMON Voranc 2012 SPELA 5,02 470 500 502 485
-04 04 -06 -04 -10
2. 838 SMUC Anze 2011 SPELA 4,63 448 463 X 446
+0.4 +0.0 +04 -0.4
3. 836 HOCEVAR Vid 2011 SPELA 4,58 458 448 457 442
-0.2 02 +02 -15 -17
4, 251 RADETIC Teo 2011 KR 4,50 450 445 432 436
-1.2 -12 +08 -18 -03
5. 835 DEJANOVIC Oskar 2012 SPELA 4,44 440 440 415 444
-0.9 +0.1 -05 -15 -09
6. 837 JANCAR lan 2011 SPELA 4,36 394 X 385 436
-0.8 -0.1 -06 -0.8
7. 238 BRECEVIC Leni 2011 MED 4,30 425 430 415 4,11
+1.7 -0.8 +1.7 +0.7 +1.3
8. 232 STOKOVIC Mate 2012 MED 4,12 412 376 4,10 3,92
-2.1 -2.1 02 -02 -1.8
9. 224 BASSENE Juraj Athanase 2013 MED 4,08 408 364 395 398
-0.3 -0.3 -09 +11 -06
10. 228 MARIC Mate 2012 MED 3,92 3,78 392 378 3,79
+1.5 +15 +15 -03 +09
11. 1855 ILJADICA Vicko 2011 KR 3,85 358 350 X 385
-0.1 +1.0 +0.2 -0.1
12. 1882 GARDIC Mauro 2012 KR 3,82 368 382 X X
-0.1 0.1 -041
13. 3455 VALE Mateo 2014 ALB 3,72 3,72 3,70 347 3,68
-0.6 -06 +04 +0.7 -05
14. 239 PERUSKO Jakov 2011 MED 3,57 357 340 344 350
-0.8 -0.8 +1.1 +04 +05
15. 231 PERISA Karlo 2012 MED 3,55 330 350 355 340
-0.2 -1.0 +09 -02 -14
16. 240 PERUSKO Josip 2011 MED 3,38 312 334 338 337
-0.1 -1.0 +14 -01 +04
17. 235 KAPITAN Sven 2011 MED 3,15 298 305 315 3,14
-1.7 09 +04 -17 +0.3
mladi kadeti, 200 m
Heat: 1 Wind: -1,7 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 11:50
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 232 STOKOVIC Mate 2012 MED 31,07
2. 1850 DOBROVIC Roko 2012 KR 33,65
3. 3455 VALE Mateo 2014 ALB 35,16
3459 RUZIC Mario 2013 ALB DNS
3452 BURULCIC Matej 2014 ALB DNS
221 BURIC Paolo 2014 MED DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

28.04.2024, 21:26:41
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Pula, 28.04.2024

Heat: 2 Wind: +0,1 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 11:52
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1882 GARDIC Mauro 2012 KR 31,26
2. 1984 RADETIC Teo 2011 KR 31,54
3. 231 PERISA Karlo 2012 MED 34,33
4. 239 PERUSKO Jakov 2011 MED 34,87
5. 240 PERUSKO Josip 2011 MED 37,66
6. 235 KAPITAN Sven 2011 MED 39,37
3433 VIDAK Vito 2013 ALB DNS
Heat: 3 Wind: -2,3 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 11:55
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1893 PAPIC Lovro 2011 KR 27,61
2. 1903 GREGUR Borna 2012 KR 27,94
3. 236 SLUKAN Toma 2011 MED 29,31
4. 238 BRECEVIC Leni 2011 MED 30,78
5. 224 BASSENE Juraj Athanase 2013 MED 33,00
6. 228 MARIC Mate 2012 MED 33,74
7. 1855 ILJADICA Vicko 2011 KR 34,43
mladi kadeti, 200 m summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1893 PAPIC Lovro 2011 KR 27,61 -2,3
2. 1903 GREGUR Borna 2012 KR 27,94 -2,3
3. 236 SLUKAN Toma 2011 MED 29,31 -2,3
4. 238 BRECEVIC Leni 2011 MED 30,78 -2,3
5. 232 STOKOVIC Mate 2012 MED 31,07 -1,7
6. 1882 GARDIC Mauro 2012 KR 31,26 +0,1
7. 1984 RADETIC Teo 2011 KR 31,54 +0,1
8. 224 BASSENE Juraj Athanase 2013 MED 33,00 -2,3
9. 1850 DOBROVIC Roko 2012 KR 33,65 -1,7
10. 228 MARIC Mate 2012 MED 33,74 -2,3
11. 231 PERISA Karlo 2012 MED 34,33 +0,1
12. 1855 ILJADICA Vicko 2011 KR 34,43 -2,3
13. 239 PERUSKO Jakov 2011 MED 34,87 +0,1
14. 3455 VALE Mateo 2014 ALB 35,16 -1,7
15. 240 PERUSKO Josip 2011 MED 37,66 +0,1
16. 235 KAPITAN Sven 2011 MED 39,37 +0,1
221 BURIC Paolo 2014 MED DNS -1,7
3433 VIDAK Vito 2013 ALB DNS +0,1
3452 BURULCIC Matej 2014 ALB DNS -1,7
3459 RUZIC Mario 2013 ALB DNS -1,7
Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:41
LJUBLJANA 8/37
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Pula, 28.04.2024

mladi kadeti, 1000 m

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1905 BOZIC Franko 2011 KR 3:37,42
2. 1851 FABIJANIC Luka 2012 KR 3:45,82

mladi kadeti, 4 x 200 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 13:05

Pos. Surname, name Nation Result

1. AK SPELA SPELA 1:56,81

2. AK KVARNER 1 KR 1:58,09

Gavri¢ Havro
Radeti¢ Teo
Gregur Borna
Papi¢ Lovro
3. AK MEDULIN 1 MED 2:07,08

Mari¢ Mate
Perisa Karlo
Brecevi¢ Leni
Slukan Toma

AK MEDULIN 2 MED DNS
AK KVARNER 2 KR DNS
AK MEDULIN 3 MED DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Start: 28.04.2024, 14:24

28.04.2024, 21:26:41
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

mlade kadetkinje, shot put

Pos.

_A_;_A_A_;_A
ok D200

© N O N2

Bib
3332
3340
1845
1884
3343
3327
3356
241
1906
3434
3442
3462
3322
3418
3341
3422
966
4228
1886

Surname, name

KRIZNIK Marija Lena
STULIC Doria
SKARA Gita

ZILIC Martina
MAJER Mirta
SLAVIC Gabriela
HAJDINIC Petra
BAKSA Sara
ILJADICA Ana
SUMBERAC Nora
HORVATEK Dalia
RUZIC Amelie
VUKUSIC Ema
STEMBERGA Elin
MIOCIC Lucija
PERSIC Rina
MATKOVIC Matea
DUROVIC Ela
KRSTICEVIC Patricia

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2013
2013
2011
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2011

Nation

GROBN
GROBN
KR

KR
GROBN
GROBN
GROBN
MED
KR
ALB
ALB
ALB
GROBN
ALB
GROBN
ALB
LSNJ
MAX
KR

Result

9,62
9,42
8,43
8,27
7,99
7,62
7,42
6,80
6,75
575
5,46
5,42
5,31
5,25
4,42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:00  End time: 10:35

1

8,85
7,80
843
8,27
6,49
7,02
5,76
6,80
6,75
5,25
518
5,34
434
5,25
442

2

9,08
9,31
743
7,98
7,24
7,38
742
6,60
5,32
5,75

542

5,24
3,75

3

8,14
8,67
8,10
X
7,71
7,36
717
6,31
5,83
542
X
5,20
5,25
518
4,22

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

http://www.timingljubljana.si

TIMING
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4

9,62
9,42
X
6,74
7,99
7,62
6,96
X
X
5,05
5,46
5,09
5,31

3,79

5

6

28.04.2024, 21:26.42
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

mlade kadetkinje, high jump

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:00  End time: 10:50

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1795 ILIC Sara 2011 KR 1,54
2. 1912 BELUSIC Elea 2011 KR 1,41
3. 1891 RIBARIC Anika 2012 KR 1,38
4. 3708 RUDIC Leona 2011 MED 1,35
5. 4244 JAKOMINIC Petra 2011 MAX 1,30
6. 246 POLESHCHUK Melaniia 2011 MED 1,25
7. 3342 IVANUSIC Erin 2013 GROBN 1,20
8. 225 BRAJKOVIC Anika 2013 MED 1,15
9. 3445 GERGORIC PAUNOVIC Leotie 2013 ALB 1,15
9. 226 BRKIC Mia 2013 MED 1,15

11. 1807 DOBRNJAC Jana 2012 KR 1,15
12. 233 BUROVIC Lea 2012 MED 1,10
4255 SAJFAR Patricia 2011 MAX DNS

100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 138 141 144 147 150 152 154 156

1. ILIC Sara - - - - - O O O O O O O XO O 0 xXXx
2. BELUSIC Elea - - - - - O O XO XXO 0O XXX
3. RIBARIC Anika - - O O O O O XO XO XXX
4. RUDIC Leona O O O O O O XO 0 XxXxx
5. JAKOMINIC - - O O O O XO XXX
Petra
6. POLESHCHUK O O O O O O XXX
Melaniia

IVANUSICErin O O O O O XXX

8. BRAJKOVIC O O O 0O XXX
Anika

9. GERGORIC O O O XO XXX
PAUNOVIC
Leotie

9. BRKIC Mia O O O XO XXX

11. DOBRNJAC (0] 0O XXO XXX
Jana

12.DUROVIC Lea O O XO XXX

o

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:42

LJUBLJANA 11737
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

mlade kadetkinje, 200 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

S e o

Heat: 2

Pos.

@ oA wN =

Heat: 3

Pos.

ok ooDd =

Heat: 4

Pos.

Ao bd =

Bib

1883
3418
3462
4226
3320
3444
3329

Bib
4249
1795
1807
1845
233
3434
3454
3421

Bib

3426
3326
3440
3333
3451
3435
3416
3428

Bib
246
1890
3708
225
965
4255
4248
4247

Wind: -2,3 m/s

Surname, name

KRIZMANIC Klara
STEMBERGA Elin
RUZIC Amelie
MILLOS Sara Ella
MARCELJA Nola
FADEL Adriana
BAN Amelie

Wind: -0,3 m/s

Surname, name

BUDINSKI Leona
ILIC Sara
DOBRNJAC Jana
SKARA Gita
DUROVIC Lea
SUMBERAC Nora
PERSIC Ema
KRANJAC Mia

Wind: -1,7 m/s

Surname, name

MARTINCIC Mattea
KUTLESA Gabriela
JOSIPOVIC Cataleya
FICOR Gita

BARAT Leonarda
VERBANAC Marieta
JOVANOVIC Lorin
SKOPAC Ave

Wind: -1,6 m/s

Surname, name

POLESHCHUK Melaniia
RAJKOVACA Leona
RUDIC Leona
BRAJKOVIC Anika
SVEC Kim

SAJFAR Patricia
BEAKOVIC Ines
MANDIC Magdalena

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2012
2013
2012
2011
2013
2012
2013

Born

2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2013
2011

Born

2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014

Born

2011
2012
2011
2013
2014
2011
2012
2011

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Nation

KR

ALB
ALB
MAX
GROBN
ALB
GROBN

Nation

MAX
KR
KR
KR
MED
ALB
ALB
ALB

Nation

ALB
GROBN
ALB
GROBN
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB

Nation

MED
KR

MED
MED
LSNJ
MAX
MAX
MAX

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Result

31,65
35,13
36,33
36,54
36,81
37,56

DNS

Result

30,01
30,30
31,05
31,56
34,63
35,17

DNS

DNS

Result

30,50
31,59
36,33
37,28
38,65
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result

30,87
31,56
32,85
34,79
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:11

36,330

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:14

31,559

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:17

36,323

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:19

31,657

28.04.2024, 21:26.42
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Heat: 5

Pos.

a s owobd =

Heat: 6

Pos.

o w0bd =

Heat: 7

Pos.

No o hM~ODN =

Heat: 8

Pos.

® N oA WN =

Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Bib
4229
226
4233
222
4227
234
227
964

Bib

4228
4237
3441
4238
4023
4236
4231
4250

Bib
3723
1884

844
3417
4242
3324
3343
3462

Bib
1912
3457
2790
2765
843
1870
841
1895

Wind: +0,3 m/s

Surname, name

BATURIC Eva
BRKIC Mia
PARENCAN Lorel
RUBA Zara
JANKO Lucia
ZUBAN Dora
CUKON Noemi
MATKOVIC Matea

Wind: +1,3 m/s

Surname, name

DUROVIC Ela
KOVACEVIC Luna
CERVAR Emma
ARMUS Naomi
SINDICIC Kristina
VELENIK Ema
DUJMOVIC Nina
SEGON Zoja

Wind: -1,3 m/s

Surname, name

SKOF Paula
ZILIC Martina
MIKLIC Nina
CERVAR Nora
LEGOVIC Lana
JUKIC Lucija
MAJER Mirta
RUNKO Leona

Wind: -1,2 m/s

Surname, name

BELUSIC Elea

SASEK Marcelle Sophie
VOJNIKOVIC Elena
JOVANOVIC Teresa
DEJANOVIC Glorija
SUPICA Gabriela
KOSIR Zala

FRLETA Neva

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2012
2013
2011
2014
2011
2012
2013
2011

Born

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

Born

2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011

Born

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Nation

MAX
MED
MAX
MED
MAX
MED
MED
LSNJ

Nation

MAX
MAX
ALB
MAX
KRK
MAX
MAX
MAX

Nation

MED
KR
SPELA
ALB
MAX
GROBN
GROBN
ALB

Nation

KR
ALB

P

P
SPELA
KR
SPELA
KR

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Result

33,31
33,70
34,77
34,86
36,48
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result

31,66
31,86
32,12
32,30
33,21
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result

28,73
29,62
29,96
30,85
31,66
32,18
32,21

DNS

Result

27,96
28,57
28,82
29,26
30,26
30,29
30,45
30,88

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:22

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:24

31,660

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:27

31,653

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:29

28.04.2024, 21:26.42
13737



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

mlade kadetkinje, 200 m

Pos.

ADA DA DD DO WWWWWWWWWNRNDNDNDNNDNDNDNMNIDND =2 = 2 2 2 3 a3 a3
GORAODNPPOO0ONDOREON=2OOO0NDORWON=2OOONORAE®OND=2OO

© N O N2

Bib
1912
3457
3723
2790
2765
1884

844
4249

843
1870
1795

841
3426
3417

246
1895
1807
1890
1845
3326
1883
4242
4228
4237
3441
3324
3343
4238
3708
4023
4229

226

233
4233

225

222
3418
3434
3440
3462
4227
4226
3320
3333
3444

Surname, name

BELUSIC Elea

SASEK Marcelle Sophie

SKOF Paula
VOJNIKOVIC Elena
JOVANOVIC Teresa
ZILIC Martina
MIKLIC Nina
BUDINSKI Leona
DEJANOVIG Glorija
SUPICA Gabriela
ILIC Sara

KOSIR Zala
MARTINCIC Mattea
CERVAR Nora

POLESHCHUK Melaniia

FRLETA Neva
DOBRNJAC Jana
RAJKOVACA Leona
SKARA Gita
KUTLESA Gabriela
KRIZMANIC Klara
LEGOVIC Lana
DUROVIC Ela
KOVACEVIC Luna
CERVAR Emma
JUKIC Lucija
MAJER Mirta
ARMUS Naomi
RUDIC Leona
SINDICIC Kristina
BATURIC Eva
BRKIC Mia
DUROVIC Lea
PARENCAN Lorel
BRAJKOVIC Anika
RUBA Zara
STEMBERGA Elin
SUMBERAC Nora
JOSIPOVIC Cataleya
RUZIC Amelie
JANKO Lucia
MILLOS Sara Ella
MARCELJA Nola
FICOR Gita
FADEL Adriana

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2011
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2012
2011
2011
2013
2014
2012

Nation

SPELA
ALB
ALB
MED
KR

KR

KR

KR
GROBN
KR
MAX
MAX
MAX
ALB
GROBN
GROBN
MAX
MED
KRK
MAX
MED
MED
MAX
MED
MED
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
MAX
MAX
GROBN
GROBN
ALB

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Result

27,96
28,57
28,73
28,82
29,26
29,62
29,96
30,01
30,26
30,29
30,30
30,45
30,50
30,85
30,87
30,88
31,05
31,56
31,56
31,59
31,65
31,66
31,66
31,86
32,12
32,18
32,21
32,30
32,85
33,21
33,31
33,70
34,63
34,77
34,79
34,86
35,13
35,17
36,33
36,33
36,48
36,54
36,81
37,28
37,56

-1,2
-1,2
-1,3
-1,2
-1,2
-1,3
-1,3
-0,3
-1,2
-1,2
-0,3
-1,2
-1,7
-1,3
-1,6
-1,2
-0,3
-1,6
-0,3
-1,7
-2,3
-1,3
+1,3
+1,3
+1,3
-1,3
-1,3
+1,3
-1,6
+1,3
+0,3
+0,3
-0,3
+0,3
-1,6
+0,3
-2,3
-0,3
-1,7
-2,3
+0,3
-2,3
-2,3
-1,7
-2,3

summary

31,557
31,559

31,653
31,660

36,323
36,330

28.04.2024, 21:26:43
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

46. 3451 BARAT Leonarda 2013 ALB 38,65 -1,7

4250 SEGON Zoja 2012 MAX DNS +1,3

3421 KRANJAC Mia 2011 ALB DNS -0,3

227 CUKON Noemi 2013 MED DNS +0,3

3454 PERSIC Ema 2013 ALB DNS -0,3

3416 JOVANOVIC Lorin 2013 ALB DNS -1,7

3435 VERBANAC Marieta 2014 ALB DNS -1,7

3462 RUNKO Leona 2011 ALB DNS -1,3

4247 MANDIC Magdalena 2011 MAX DNS -1,6

234 ZUBAN Dora 2012 MED DNS +0,3

4236 VELENIK Ema 2012 MAX DNS +1,3

3329 BAN Amelie 2013 GROBN DNS -2,3

4231 DUJMOVIC Nina 2011 MAX DNS +1,3

4248 BEAKOVIC Ines 2012 MAX DNS -1,6

965 SVEC Kim 2014 LSNJ DNS -1,6

964 MATKOVIC Matea 2011 LSNJ DNS +0,3

4255 SAJFAR Patricia 2011 MAX DNS -1,6

3428 SKOPAC Ave 2014 ALB DNS -1,7

mlade kadetkinje, 1000 m
Start: 28.04.2024, 12:58

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1837 DUDA Dana 2012 KR 3:30,37
2. 3335 JAGICIC Mia 2012 GROBN 3:38,14
3. 1895 RAK Neva 2013 KR 3:38,86
4. 1885 CESARAC Nina 2012 KR 3:38,92
5. 1828 JERCIC Sara 2012 KR 4:05,78
1848 KLOVAR LUKARIC Gaia 2013 KR DNF

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

28.04.2024, 21:26:43
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

mlade kadetkinje, 4 x 200 m

Heat: 1 Start: 28.04.2024, 14:06
Pos. Surname, name Nation Result
1. AK MAXIMVS 1 MAX 2:08,17
Legovi¢ Lana
Burovi¢ Ela

Kovacevi¢ Luna
Budinski Leona
2. AK ALBONA 2 ALB 2:16,24
Dobri¢ Amber
Martin¢ic Mattea
Cervar Nora
Marcelle Sasek Sophie
3. AK MEDULIN 2 MED 2:19,81
Zuban Dora
Ruba Zara
Burovi¢ Lea
Brajkovi¢ Anika
4. AK GROBNIK 2 GROBN 2:31,01
Fi¢or Gita
Vukusi¢ Ema
Maréeta Nola
lvanusi¢ Erin
AK ALBONA 3 ALB DNS

AK MAXIMVS 2 MAX DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:43

LJUBLJANA 16737
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

Heat: 2 Start: 28.04.2024, 14:12

Pos. Surname, name Nation Result

1. AK KVARNER 1 KR 1:58,12
Zili¢ Marina
Supica Gabriela
lli¢ Sara
Becusi¢ Elea
2. AK ALBONA 1 ALB 2:01,67
Stemberga Elin
Sumberac Nora
Gergori¢ Paunivi¢ Leotie

Cervar Ema
3. AK SPELA SPELA 2:02,26
4. AK KVARNER 2 KR 2:04,57
Dobrunjac Jana
Skara Gita
Rajkovi¢ Leona
Frleta Neva
5. AK MEDULIN 1 MED 2:08,49
Rudi¢ Leona
Brki¢ Mia
Poleshchuk Melania
Skof Paula
6. AK GROBNIK 1 GROBN 2:10,71
Majer Mirta
Stuli¢ Doria
Kutle$a Gabriela
Juki¢ Lucija
AK KVARNER 3 KR DNS
mlade kadetkinje, 4 x 200 m summary
Pos. Surname, name Nation Result
1. AK KVARNER 1 KR 1:58,12
2. AK ALBONA 1 ALB 2:01,67
3. AK SPELA SPELA 2:02,26
4. AK KVARNER 2 KR 2:04,57
5. AK MAXIMVS 1 MAX 2:08,17
6. AK MEDULIN 1 MED 2:08,49
7. AK GROBNIK 1 GROBN 2:10,71
8. AK ALBONA 2 ALB 2:16,24
9. AK MEDULIN 2 MED 2:19,81
10. AK GROBNIK 2 GROBN 2:31,01
AK ALBONA 3 ALB DNS
AK KVARNER 3 KR DNS
AK MAXIMVS 2 MAX DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:43

LJUBLJANA 17737
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

kadeti, discus throw

Pula, 28.04.2024

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:00  End time: 10:21

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 1869 VITKOVIC Roko 2009 KR 38,09 38,09 X X X
2. 1863 MELJANKIC Luka 2010 KR 34,72 X X 3472 X
3. 3712 PERCAN Argeo 2010 MED 33,73 26,06 29,80 29,85 33,73
1844 KARUZA Paolo 2010 KR DNS
kadeti, 100 m
Heat: 1 Wind: +0,1 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:24
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1875 SKARIC Matej 2009 KR 12,69
2. 3730 STOKOVIC Tomislav 2009 MED 12,98
3. 4230 RUDAN Karlo 2010 MAX 13,56
4. 1908 ANIC Fran 2009 KR 14,55 14,546
5. 3348 VUCINIC Niko 2010 GROBN 14,55 14,550
1856 MAUHAR lvano 2010 KR DNS
Heat: 2 Wind: -0,1 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:27
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1779 GREGUR Bruno 2009 KR 12,45
2. 1853 SUPE Luka 2010 KR 12,73
3. 1879 RAZIC Jan 2010 KR 12,79
4. 4252 HORVAT Jakov 2010 MAX 13,11
5. 3728 VINKOVIC Lukas 2009 MED 13,64
6. 3328 ZAHARIJA Tino 2010 GROBN 13,98
Heat: 3 Wind: -0,5 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:29
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 883 PEROVIC Mateja 2009 AKPK 11,83
2. 846 BOZIC Grega 2010 SPELA 11,89
3. 1860 LJUBOJEVIC Andro 2009 KR 12,65
4. 847 KRASEVEC Bor 2010 SPELA 12,70
5. 4254 MILOHANOVIC Teo 2009 MAX 13,12
6. 845 PAPEZ Aleksander 2009 SPELA 14,08
4019 ZUZIC Jakov 2010 KRK DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

28.04.2024, 21:26:43
18737



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

kadeti, 100 m

Pos. Bib
1. 883
2. 846
3. 1779
4. 1860
5. 1875
6. 847
7. 1853
8. 1879
9. 3730

10. 4252
11. 4254
12. 4230
13. 3728
14. 3328
15. 845
16. 1908
17. 3348

1856

4019

Surname, name

PEROVIC Mateja
BOZIC Grega
GREGUR Bruno
LJUBOJEVIC Andro
SKARIC Matej
KRASEVEC Bor
SUPE Luka

RAZIC Jan
STOKOVIC Tomislav
HORVAT Jakov
MILOHANOVIC Teo
RUDAN Karlo
VINKOVIC Lukas
ZAHARIJA Tino
PAPEZ Aleksander
ANIC Fran
VUCINIC Niko
MAUHAR Ivano
ZUZIC Jakov

kadeti, shot put

Pos. Bib
3712
1869
1863
851
1844

Eal A

Surname, name

PERCAN Argeo
VITKOVIC Roko
MELJANKIC Luka
ZUPANCIC Jure
KARUZA Paolo

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

Born

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

Nation

AKPK
SPELA
KR

KR

KR
SPELA
KR

KR
MED
MAX
MAX
MAX
MED
GROBN
SPELA
KR
GROBN
KR
KRK

Nation

MED
KR

KR
SPELA
KR

Result

12,33
11,80
10,27
7,53
DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

http://www.timingljubljana.si

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

summary
Result
11,83 -0,5
11,89 -0,5
12,45 -0,1
12,65 -0,5
12,69 +0,1
12,70 -0,5
12,73 -0,1
12,79 -0,1
12,98 +0,1
13,11 -0,1
13,12 -0,5
13,56 +0,1
13,64 -0,1
13,98 -0,1
14,08 -0,5
14,55 +0,1 14,546
14,55 +0,1 14,550
DNS +0,1
DNS -0,5
Start: 28.04.2024, 10:50  End time: 11:02
1 2 3 4 5 6
11,06 12,33 11,59 11,76
11,80 11,43 11,57 11,25
858 925 869 1027
753 6,72 748 732
28.04.2024, 21:26:44
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

kadeti, long jump

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:15

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 1779 GREGUR Bruno 2009 KR 5,31 531 X 468 X
-2.8 -2.8 -2.1
2. 1794 FRLETA Vito 2009 KR 5,08 507 508 504 X
+1.0 -1.0 +1.0 +0.3
3. 1900 SIMCICH Ivan 2010 KR 4,93 X X 493 X
-0.1 -0.1
4, 3730 STOKOVIC Tomislav 2009 MED 4,83 411 4,83 434 447
+1.1 +0.3 +1.1 -1.0 -04
5. 3328 ZAHARIJA Tino 2010 GROBN 4,73 466 449 473 467
-0.6 +0.1 +0.3 -06 -20
6. 1908 ANIC Fran 2009 KR 4,66 466 418 458 435
-0.2 02 -1.7 +02 -11
7. 4252 HORVAT Jakov 2010 MAX 4,64 418 453 457 464
-1.4 +0.8 +06 +1.1 -14
8. 4254 MILOHANOVIC Teo 2009 MAX 4,55 424 446 455 X
-1.4 +1.2 15 -14
9. 4019 ZUZIC Jakov 2010 KRK 4,31 410 431 429 373
-2.3 09 -23 -25 +04
10. 850 DZINIC Taris 2010 SPELA 4,30 426 430 X 4,14
-1.6 +1.7 -16 -0.6
11. 4230 BEAKOVIC Diego 2010 MAX 4,03 403 371 4,00 3381
+1.2 +1.2 +04 +04 -09
12. 848 KONC Ozbej 2010 SPELA 3,98 397 X X 398
+1.5 +0.4 +1.5
883 * PEROVIC Mateja 2009 AKPK 5,95 575 581 559 5095
-0.3 -01 +03 -0.8 -03

kadeti, 3000 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 13:29

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 894 KRZIC Ziga 2010 KP 10:11,19

2. 3731 JAKUPOVIC Adriann 2009 MED 10:13,24

3. 1876 AKVIC Dominik 2010 KR 11:20,57
1887 ZUBOVIC Igor 2009 KR DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TI M I N G 28.04.2024, 21:26.44

LJUBLJANA 20737
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

kadeti, 4 x 200 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 14:52

Pos. Surname, name Nation Result
1. AK KVARNER KR 1:41,97
Mateljan Zara
Pesov Nora
Novosel Franka
Vuki¢ Mia

2. AK SPELA 1 SPELA 1:47,82

3. AK SPELA 2 SPELA 2:02,94
AK MEDULIN MED DNS

kadetkinje, 100 m

Heat: 1 Wind: -0,4 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:09
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 4020 FANTOV Klara 2010 KRK 13,93
3457 * SASEK Marcelle Sophie 2012 ALB 14,03
3. 4232 JAKOVLJEVIC Sara 2009 MAX 14,70
3417 * CERVAR Nora 2012 ALB 15,00
3426 * MARTINCIC Mattea 2012 ALB 15,06
3359 BLAZINA Mia 2010 GROBN DNS
Heat: 2 Wind: -0,4 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:12
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1907 MATELJAN Zara 2010 KR 13,40
2. 3727 COSIC Korina 2010 MED 13,63
3. 3437 GOLJA Paola 2010 ALB 14,25
4. 4021 PURIC Katja 2010 KRK 15,73
3437 POLDRUGOVAC Ani 2009 ALB DNS
3416 ZULIC Sara 2010 ALB DNS
4235 POL Katia 2010 MAX DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 26.04.2024, 21:26:44

LJUBLJANA 21/37
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Heat: 3

Pos.

@ A wN =

Heat: 4

Pos.

No oMb

Heat: 5

Pos.

© N O N2

Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Bib

3357
1864
2767
4024
3724
3732
4251

Bib
1872
1869
3725
886
3734
4243
4239
3733

Bib
1867
1871
853
3460
3735
4241
2796
2745

Wind: +0,5 m/s

Surname, name

VALENTA Tara
ZAMARIN Ana
RUBA Ema
KARABAIC Elena
CRLJENICA Aurora
VRH Helena
JURISEVIC Emma

Wind: -2,9 m/s

Surname, name

PESOV Nora
KARMINSKI Ivonna
MARIC Sara
JEVTOVIC Jana
KLJAIC Larisa
BERNOBIC Renee
STANIC Lana
GRLIC Ana

Wind: +0,4 m/s

Surname, name

VUKIC Mia

NOVOSEL Franka
VISNJIC SKRABEC Zarja
SINKOVIC Iskra

SEB Klara

BERNOBIC Francesca
ZDRAVKOVIC Ema
KAJTEZ Nensi

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

Born

2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009

Born

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Nation

GROBN
KR

P

KRK
MED
MED
MAX

Nation

KR
KR
MED
AKPK
MED
MAX
MAX
MED

Nation

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Result

13,45
13,91
14,31
14,32
14,82
15,92

DNS

Result

13,62
13,74
13,80
14,35
14,71
14,91
17,17

DNS

Result

12,68
13,10
13,38
13,81
13,91
13,97
13,99
14,15

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:14

13,908

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:17

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:19

13,908

28.04.2024, 21:26.44
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

kadetkinje, 100 m

Pos.

N NDNDN DN DN DNDNNDNMNDMN-A A A
NSO OREONSOOR®NDNR®00

*28.
*29.
*30.

© N O N2

Bib
1867
1871

853
1907
3357
1872
3727
1869
3725
3460
1864
3735
4020
4241
2796
2745
3437
2767
4024

886
4232
3734
3724
4243
4021
3732
4239
3457
3417
3426
3437
3733
4251
4235
3359
3416

Surname, name

VUKIC Mia
NOVOSEL Franka
VISNJIC SKRABEC Zarja
MATELJAN Zara
VALENTA Tara
PESOV Nora

COSIC Korina
KARMINSKI Ivonna
MARIC Sara
SINKOVIC Iskra
ZAMARIN Ana

SEB Klara

FANTOV Klara
BERNOBIC Francesca
ZDRAVKOVIC Ema
KAJTEZ Nensi
GOLJA Paola

RUBA Ema
KARABAIC Elena
JEVTOVIC Jana
JAKOVLJEVIC Sara
KLJAIC Larisa
CRLJENICA Aurora
BERNOBIC Renee
PURIC Katja

VRH Helena
STANIC Lana

* SASEK Marcelle Sophie
* CERVAR Nora

* MARTINCIC Mattea
POLDRUGOVAC Ani
GRLIC Ana
JURISEVIC Emma
POL Katia

BLAZINA Mia

ZULIC Sara

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born Nation
2010 KR
2010 KR
2010 SPELA
2010 KR
2010 GROBN
2010 KR
2010 MED
2009 KR
2010 MED
2009 ALB
2010 KR
2009 MED
2010 KRK
2009 MAX
2009 IP
2009 IP
2010 ALB
2010 IP
2010 KRK
2009 AKPK
2009 MAX
2009 MED
2010 MED
2010 MAX
2010 KRK
2009 MED
2009 MAX
2012 ALB
2012 ALB
2012 ALB
2009 ALB
2009 MED
2010 MAX
2010 MAX
2010 GROBN
2010 ALB

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Result

12,68
13,10
13,38
13,40
13,45
13,62
13,63
13,74
13,80
13,81
13,91
13,91
13,93
13,97
13,99
14,15
14,25
14,31
14,32
14,35
14,70
14,71
14,82
14,91
15,73
15,92
17,17
14,03
15,00
15,06

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

+0,4
+0,4
+0,4
-0,4
+0,5
-2,9
-0,4
-2,9
-2,9
+0,4
+0,5
+0,4
-0,4
+0,4
+0,4
+0,4
-0,4
+0,5
+0,5
-2,9
-0,4
-2,9
+0,5
-2,9
-0,4
+0,5
-2,9
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-2,9
+0,5
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4

summary

13,908
13,908

28.04.2024, 21:26:45
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

kadetkinje, shot put

Pos. Bib
3720
1873
3721
895
1910
1852
896
863
4022

© ® N>~ ON =

Surname, name

MACUKA Matea
ABRAMOVIC Vana
MACUKA lvana
KOZELJ Nasa
CACIC Valentina
NOVOSEL Ema
CEHOVIN Asja
SAJE Stela Gabriela
KATUNAR Julija

kadetkinje, high jump

© N N o M oD

Pos. Bib
4241
1867
1768
3725
865
1907
1881
856
3726

©O NN~ MODN =~

BERNOBIC
Francesca

EMINOVIC Aida
FRLAN Anika
MARIC Sara
ZLINDRA Lina
MATELJAN Zara
KEZELE Tia
STNAD Nusa
PERUSKO Petra

115 120 125 130 135 138 141

Surname, name

BERNOBIC Francesca
EMINOVIC Aida
FRLAN Anika

MARIC Sara
ZLINDRA Lina
MATELJAN Zara
KEZELE Tia

STNAD Nusa
PERUSKO Petra

0O O O O

O O O O

o}
o
o}
o}
o
o}

O O OO0 O O o
O O O O O O 0o o

XO XXX

O

O O O

XO XXX
O XO XXX

O

O O O

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Born

2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

144
0

X0

Nation

MED
KR
MED
KP

KR
KR

KP
SPELA
KRK

Nation

MAX
KR

KR
MED
SPELA
KR

KR
SPELA
MED

Result

11,40
10,66
9,79
9,73
7,94
7,80
6,95
6,73
5,64

Result

1,59
1,56
1,47
1,41
1,41
1,41
1,35
1,35
1,30

147 150 153 156 159 162

O X0 O O

O XXX

O XO XO O XXX

XO XXX

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:50
1 2 3 4

10,78
10,42
9,43
973 934

10,63
9,09
9,79

10,89 11,40
10,66 9,96
893 X
926 9,02
744 786 737 79
764 X 780 7,79
619 695 X X
673 X X 644
551 564 X X

End time: 11:10

5

6

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:15  End time: 12:10

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

http://www.timingljubljana.si

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

28.04.2024, 21:26:45
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

kadetkinje, 600 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 12:08

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 858 ZUPANCIC Zala 2010 SPELA 1:44,21
2. 1898 VRTODUSIC Zlata 2009 KR 1:45,07
3. 2788 BELTRAME Elisa 2009 IP 1:46,11
4, 862 GROZNIK Zana 2010 SPELA 1:50,56
5. 3726 PERUSKO Petra 2010 MED 1:54,56
6. 1896 STILIN Ema 2010 KR 1:58,94
7. 3319 KRULJAC Ana 2009 GROBN 2:01,84
8. 889 ILIC Karla 2010 KR 2:12,85
1850 ZUBOVIC Lorena 2011 KR DNS
1804 BABNIK Mia 2009 KR DNS
1808 KLIMAN Lucija 2010 KR DNS
kadetkinje, discus throw
Start: 28.04.2024, 13:00  End time: 13:44
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 3721 MACUKA Ivana 2010 MED 26,32 1956 X 26,32 19,52
2. 3720 MACUKA Matea 2009 MED 24,35 21,84 24,35 24,07 2347
3. 248 ABARMOVIC Vana 2010 KR 24,26 2141 2047 21,27 24,26
4. 895 KOZELJ Nasa 2009 KP 24,12 X 2305 2412 X
5. 1852 NOVOSEL Ema 2010 KR 20,10 17,59 17,03 X 20,10
6. 1910 CACIC Valentina 2010 KR 16,67 16,67 X 1551 1588
Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:45
LJUBLJANA 25737

http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Pula, 28.04.2024

kadetkinje, 4 x 200 m

Heat: 1
Pos. Surname, name Nation Result
1. AK SPELA 2 SPELA 1:54,09
2. AK MEDULIN 2 MED 1:58,23
Vrh Helena
Crljenica Aurora
Kljajic Larisa
Cosi¢ Korina
3. AK SPELA 3 SPELA 1:59,67
AK MAXIMVS MAX DNS
Heat: 2
Pos. Surname, name Nation Result
1. AK KVARNER KR 1:47,04
Supe Luka
Skari¢ Matej
Ljubojevi¢ Andro
Gregur Bruno
2. AK SPELA 1 SPELA 1:47,95
3. AK KRK KRK 2:07,28

AK ALBONA ALB DNS

AK MEDULIN 1 MED DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Start: 28.04.2024, 14:32

Start: 28.04.2024, 14:40

28.04.2024, 21:26:45
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

kadetkinje, 4 x 200 m

Pos.

S e o

Surname, name

AK KVARNER
AK SPELA 1
AK SPELA 2
AK MEDULIN 2
AK SPELA 3
AK KRK

AK MEDULIN 1
AK ALBONA
AK MAXIMVS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Nation

KR
SPELA
SPELA
MED
SPELA
KRK
MED
ALB
MAX

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Result

1:47,04
1:47,95
1:54,09
1:58,23
1:59,67
2:07,28
DNS
DNS
DNS

summary

28.04.2024, 21:26:45
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

mladi juniori, 100 m

Wind: -1,4 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:46
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 892 KONEC Azbe 2007 KP 11,72
2. 891 MIRKOVIC Andrej 2007 KP 11,90
3. 2739 PETTENER Grigor 2007 IP 12,08
4, 3736 SLUKAN Ante 2008 MED 12,27
5. 2791 KOROMAN Maro 2008 IP 12,53
6. 893 BEZEK Maxim 2008 KP 12,77

mladi juniori, discus throw

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:45  End time: 11:02

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 3709 RADOLOVIC Kai 2008 MED 41,06 36,21 39,84 41,06 39,04
2. 3710 BEARZI Deni 2008 MED 37,98 37,05 X X 37,98
3. 1896 SNEBERGER Marino 2008 KR 32,61 3255 X 3261 3092
4. 1880 MISTA Sven 2007 KR 24,15 X X X 2415

mladi juniori, long jump

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:15

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 1809 PEVALEK lvan 2008 KR 5,92 X 542 566 592
+0.6 -0.7 -09 +06
2. 867 MACEDONI Valter 2008 SPELA 5,00 493 494 500 X
-0.1 +0.7 +24 -01
3. 2791 KOROMAN Maro 2008 IP 4,88 X 461 488 481
+0.8 +0.2 +0.8 -0.2
4, 884 KATANIC Marko 2008 AKPK 4,57 X X X 457
0.3 0.3

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:46

LJUBLJANA 28737
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

mladi juniori, shot put

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:35  End time: 11:47

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 4 5 6
1. 3709 RADOLOVIC Kai 2008 MED 14,16 13,29 13,84 1416 X
2. 3710 BEARZI Deni 2008 MED 11,01 11,01
3. 1896 SNEBERGER Marino 2008 KR 10,78 10,26
4. 1880 MISTA Sven 2007 KR 9,78 9,34 978
mladi juniori, 300 m
Start: 28.04.2024, 12:39
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 2764 KIRIDZIC Darko 2007 IP 35,59
2. 868 SAGMEISTER Gal 2007 SPELA 37,30
3. 2752 MILAS Ivan 2007 IP 37,63
4, 1859 RUZIC Matej 2007 KR 38,58
5. 2737 KOSTESIC Karlo 2007 IP 38,91
6. 870 MOHAR Pavel 2008 SPELA 39,95
7. 866 KONC Rozle 2008 SPELA 44,19
mladi juniori, 3000 m
Start: 28.04.2024, 13:29
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 2735 GRBIN Marian 2007 IP 10:44,23
mladi juniori, 4 x 200 m
Start: 28.04.2024, 14:52
Pos. Surname, name Nation Result
1. AK KOPER KP 1:39,52
2. AK SPELA SPELA 1:41,87
AK ISTRA IP DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

28.04.2024, 21:26.46
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

mlade juniorke, 100 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

S e o

Heat: 2

Pos.

@ oA wN =

Heat: 3

Pos.

No ok owd=~

Bib
962
3743
3429
4248
3744
888
897

Bib

3742
3739
3443
3427
3737
3738

Bib
3449
3740
963
875
3741
3465
874
832

Wind: -0,1 m/s

Surname, name

SUSAC Iva

ROVIS Marina
CUPIC Ani

MRSIC Hana
RADOVAN Vita
MILIVOJEVIC Tanja
ALAGIC Eda

Wind: +0,1 m/s

Surname, name

SPIRANEC Mila
MUSLIMOVIC Una
BRENKOVIC Romina
MOHOROVIC Maria Alba
LORENCIN Noelle
MILOHANOVIC Marela

Wind: +0,5 m/s

Surname, name

LUPETIN MILETIC Agata
BOLKOVIC Siena
RAMIC Luna

FERFOLJA Neza
TARTICCHIO Zara
STEMBERGA Emma
POTOKAR Zarja
KARLOVIC Renea

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born Nation
2007 Dz
2007 MED
2008 ALB
2008 MAX
2007 MED
2007 AKPK
2007 KP

Born Nation
2007 MED
2008 MED
2008 ALB
2008 ALB
2008 MED
2008 MED

Born Nation
2007 ALB
2008 MED
2007 Dz
2007 SPELA
2008 MED
2008 ALB
2007 SPELA
2007 AKSAR

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Result

13,13
14,18
14,22
14,27
14,70
14,77

DNS

Result

13,89
13,90
14,36
14,63
14,96
17,60

Result

12,56
12,76
13,18
13,37
13,73
13,80
15,62

DNS

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:36

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:39

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:41

28.04.2024, 21:26.46
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

mlade juniorke, 100 m summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result

1. 3449 LUPETIN MILETIC Agata 2007 ALB 12,56 +0,5
2. 3740 BOLKOVIC Siena 2008 MED 12,76 +0,5
3. 962 SUSAC Iva 2007 Dz 13,13 -0,1
4, 963 RAMIC Luna 2007 Dz 13,18 +0,5
5. 875 FERFOLJA Neza 2007 SPELA 13,37 +0,5
6. 3741 TARTICCHIO Zara 2008 MED 13,73 +0,5
7. 3465 STEMBERGA Emma 2008 ALB 13,80 +0,5
8. 3742 SPIRANEC Mila 2007 MED 13,89 +0,1
9. 3739 MUSLIMOVIC Una 2008 MED 13,90 +0,1
10. 3743 ROVIS Marina 2007 MED 14,18 -0,1
11. 3429 CUPIC Ani 2008 ALB 14,22 -0,1
12. 4248 MRSIC Hana 2008 MAX 14,27 -0,1
13. 3443 BRENKOVIC Romina 2008 ALB 14,36 +0,1
14. 3427 MOHOROVIC Maria Alba 2008 ALB 14,63 +0,1
15. 3744 RADOVAN Vita 2007 MED 14,70 -0,1
16. 888 MILIVOJEVIC Tanja 2007 AKPK 14,77 -0,1
17. 3737 LORENCIN Noelle 2008 MED 14,96 +0,1
18. 874 POTOKAR Zarja 2007 SPELA 15,62 +0,5
19. 3738 MILOHANOVIC Marela 2008 MED 17,60 +0,1
832 KARLOVIC Renea 2007 AKSAR DNS +0,5

897 ALAGIC Eda 2007 KP DNS -0,1

mlade juniorke, high jump

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:15  End time: 12:10

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1819 BARBARIC Anja 2008 KR 1,62
2. 3464 DAGOSTIN Anai 2007 ALB 1,38

130 135 138 141 144 147 150 153 156 159 162 165 168

1. BARBARIC Anja O - O XXO O - O O XO O O XXX
2. DAGOSTIN Anai XO XXO XXO XXX

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:47

LJUBLJANA 31/37
http://www.timingljubljana.si



Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

mlade juniorke, shot put

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:35  End time: 11:47

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 1861 PRPIC Marta 2008 KR 11,19 X 11,19 10,83 10,88
2. 3716 UCOVIC Nea 2007 MED 9,59 959 936 950 9,112
3. 3717 RAKIC Valentina 2007 MED 9,03 842 903 X X
4. 3719 BALDE Petra 2008 MED 8,82 833 X 881 882
5. 876 CIMPRIC Aneja 2008 SPELA 7,53 X 753 69 X
6. 877 CURL Tjasa 2007 SPELA 5,39 X X 539 X

mlade juniorke, 300 m

Heat: 1 Start: 28.04.2024, 12:22
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 3449 LUPETIN MILETIC Agata 2007 ALB 44,53
2. 3429 CUPIC Ani 2008 ALB 46,65
3. 888 MILIVOJEVIC Tanja 2007 AKPK 50,51
3437 POLDRUGOVAC Ani 2009 ALB DNS
3424 SUSILO Paula 2008 ALB DNS
Heat: 2 Start: 28.04.2024, 12:26
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 963 RAMIC Luna Dz 42,80
2. 3735 SEB Klara 2009 MED 44,79
3. 3465 STEMBERGA Emma 2008 ALB 45,05
4, 3443 BRENKOVIC Romina 2008 ALB 47,14
5. 3427 MOHOROVIC Maria Alba 2008 ALB 48,10
3460 * SINKOVIC Iskra 2009 ALB 44,99
886 * JEVTOVIC Jana 2009 AKPK 47,19
3437 * GOLJA Paola 2010 ALB 50,77
Heat: 3 Start: 28.04.2024, 12:32
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 964 KAPAC Klara 2007 Dz 39,56
2. 962 SUSAC Iva 2007 Dz 41,40
871 * FERK Tajda 2010 SPELA 41,06
861 * CARMAN Ana 2010 SPELA 43,91
860 *VRACEVIC Zara 2010 SPELA 47,21
3740 BOLKOVIC Siena 2008 MED DNS
963 LUPETIN MILETIC Agata 2007 ALB DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:47

LJUBLJANA 32/37
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

mlade juniorke, 300 m summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 964 KAPAC Klara 2007 Dz 39,56
2. 962 SUSAC Iva 2007 Dz 41,40
3. 963 RAMIC Luna Dz 42,80
4. 3449 LUPETIN MILETIC Agata 2007 ALB 44,53
5. 3735 SEB Klara 2009 MED 44,79
6. 3465 STEMBERGA Emma 2008 ALB 45,05
7. 3429 CUPIC Ani 2008 ALB 46,65
8. 3443 BRENKOVIC Romina 2008 ALB 47,14
9. 3427 MOHOROVIC Maria Alba 2008 ALB 48,10
10. 888 MILIVOJEVIC Tanja 2007 AKPK 50,51
*11. 871 * FERK Tajda 2010 SPELA 41,06
*12. 861 * CARMAN Ana 2010 SPELA 43,91
*13. 3460 * SINKOVIC Iskra 2009 ALB 44,99
*14, 886 * JEVTOVIC Jana 2009 AKPK 47,19
*15. 860 *VRACEVIC Zara 2010 SPELA 47,21
*16. 3437 * GOLJA Paola 2010 ALB 50,77
3740 BOLKOVIC Siena 2008 MED DNS
963 LUPETIN MILETIC Agata 2007 ALB DNS
3424 SUSILO Paula 2008 ALB DNS
3437 POLDRUGOVAC Ani 2009 ALB DNS

mlade juniorke, discus throw

Start: 28.04.2024, 13:00  End time: 12:47

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 1861 PRPIC Marta 2008 KR 32,90 30,81 31,83 32,90 30,50
2. 3717 RAKIC Valentina 2007 MED 26,59 X 2659 X X
3. 3719 BALDE Petra 2008 MED 22,21 21,15 X 22,21 19,02
4, 3716 UCOVIC Nea 2007 MED 18,08 16,32 X 18,08 18,03

mlade juniorke, 3000 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 13:43

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result

1. 1913 ZUZZ| Chiara 2008 KR 10:44,09

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:47

LJUBLJANA 33/37
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

mlade juniorke, 4 x 200 m

Pos. Surname, name
1. AK MEDULIN 1
2. ALBONA
3. AK MEDULIN 2

Rovis Marina
Lorencin Noelle
Milohanovi¢ Marela
Radovan Vita

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Nation Result
MED 1:50,51
ALB 1:51,23
MED 2:16,20

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Start: 28.04.2024, 14:59

28.04.2024, 21:26:47
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

juniori, 100 m

Wind: +0,9 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 10:56
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 1857 VIDAS Marin 2006 KR 11,59
2. 1992 GRDAN Fran 2005 sV 12,08
3. 4253 BARANASIC Marko 2005 MAX 12,35
4, 879 SAGMEISTER Nejc 2006 SPELA 12,69

juniori, long jump
Start: 28.04.2024,

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6

1832 PEVALEK Luka 2005 KR DNS

juniori, discus throw
Start: 28.04.2024, 11:35  End time: 11:41

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 3707 JURIC Luka 2006 MED 32,17 X X X 3217

juniori, shot put

Start: 28.04.2024, 12:20  End time: 12:28

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 3707 JURIC Luka 2006 MED 13,57 X X 11,08 13,57
2. 878 ADAM Nejc 2006 SPELA 12,93 X X 12,93 12,52

juniori, 300 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 12:52

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 4246 VINKERLIC Luca 2005 MAX 37,56
2. 4253 BARANASIC Marko 2005 MAX 39,38

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:48

LJUBLJANA 35/37
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
Pula, 28.04.2024

juniori, 3000 m

Start: 28.04.2024, 13:29

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 4240 BARANASIC Neven 2005 MAX 10:06,74
juniorke, 100 m
Wind: -1,9 m/s Start: 28.04.2024, 11:00
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 3745 PERUSKO Antonia 2006 MED 12,82
2. 961 SIROKI Mika 2005 Dz 13,03
3. 880 BOZIC Ema 2006 SPELA 13,83
4, 887 VUKOSAVLJEVIC Jovana 2005 AKPK 14,36
juniorke, triple jump
Start: 28.04.2024, 12:15  End time: 12:55
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 887 VUKOSAVLJEVIC Jovana 2005 AKPK 9,71 9,71 936 x 954
+0.1 +0.1  -0.1 -0.9
1823 KRCULIC Nika 2007 KR NM X X X X
1820 ISKRA Nika 2007 KR DNS
juniorke, high jump
Start: 28.04.2024, 12:25 End time: 12:39
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 880 BOZIC Ema 2006 SPELA 1,43
130 135 140 143 146
1. BOZIC Ema O O O O XXX

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

juniorke, 300 m

Pula, 28.04.2024

Start: 28.04.2024, 12:49

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 3745 PERUSKO Antonia 2006 MED 41,79
2. 961 SIROKI Mika 2005 Dz 42,57
2741 KAJTEZ Majda 2006 IP DNF
juniorke, discus throw
Start: 28.04.2024,
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 4 5 6
1882 HONTIC Lucija 2006 KR DNS
3714 FUSTIC Nora 2006 MED DNS
Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
TIMING 28.04.2024, 21:26:48
LJUBLJANA 37/37
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Atletski savez Istre

Pula, 28.04.2024

PROMOCIJA 60m limaci i limacice, revijalna utrka

REZULTATI / RESULTS

www.pulainfo.hr

TIMING

LJUBLJANA


elvis
Placed Image

elvis
Placed Image

elvis
Placed Image


boys, 60 m

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Heat: 2
Pos. Bib

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

boys, 60 m

Pos. Bib

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Wind: -0,3 m/s

Surname, name

VALE Mateo
BRECEVIC Sasa
MARIC Toni
BACIC Mario
RODIN Marcus
BURULCIC Matej

Wind: -0,9 m/s
Surname, name

SAJE Demian Dominik
MAHINC Luka

BRAUS Dorian
KEREKES HANC lan
BABAY Bogdan
MUJIDZIC Aner

RUZIC Mario

Surname, name

SAJE Demian Dominik
MAHINC Luka

VALE Mateo

BRAUS Dorian
BRECEVIC Sasa
MARIC Toni

BACIC Mario
KEREKES HANC lan
RODIN Marcus
BABAY Bogdan
BURULCIC Matej
RUZIC Mario
MUJIDZIC Aner

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2014
2016
2016
2016
2018
2014

Born

2014
2014
2016
2017
2018
2014
2013

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Born

2014
2014
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2018
2018
2014
2013
2014

Nation

MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED

Nation

SPELA
SPELA
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED

Nation

SPELA
SPELA
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Result

9,86
11,68
11,94
13,40
14,10

DNS

Result

9,50
9,59
10,14
13,81
14,92
DNS
DNS

Result

9,50
9,59
9,86
10,14
11,68
11,94
13,40
13,81
14,10
14,92
DNS
DNS
DNS

-0,9
-0,9
-0,3
-0,9
-0,3
-0,3
-0,3
-0,9
-0,3
-0,9
-0,3
-0,9
-0,9

Start: 25.04.2024, 09:52

Start: 25.04.2024, 09:55

summary

28.04.2024, 21:28:41
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Pula, 28.04.2024

girls, 60 m
Heat: 1 Wind: +0,3 m/s Start: 25.04.2024, 09:57
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. ZNIDARSIC Tia 2014 SPELA 10,60
2. ZICKAR Ziva 2014 SPELA 10,65
3. MRVAR Tia 2013 SPELA 11,01
4. PERSIC Rina 2013 ALB 11,84
5. POROPAT Paola 2019 MED 12,37
STEPANCIC Renata 2013 ALB DNS
Heat: 2 Wind: -1,6 m/s Start: 25.04.2024, 09:59
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. SUMBERAC Nora 2013 ALB 10,09
2. VERBANAC Marieta 2014 ALB 10,32
3. CRLJENKO Marta 2015 MED 10,70
4. RADANIC Nika 2015 SPELA 11,25
5. MIKAC Neva 2018 MED 11,54
6. BUTORAC Lucija 2016 MED 11,80
Heat: 3 Wind: +0,3 m/s Start: 25.04.2024, 10:02
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. GERGORIC PAUNOVIC Leotie 2013 ALB 9,74
2. JOVANOVIC Lorin 2014 ALB 10,83
3. BARAT Leonarda 2013 ALB 10,95
4. IVANUSEC Eva 2017 MED 11,28
5. GORNIK Lana 2013 SPELA 11,67
6. GOLUBIC Leona 2015 MED 12,41
7. ODOR Astrid 2017 MED 13,22
Heat: 4 Wind: +0,6 m/s Start: 25.04.2024, 10:04
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. BIVIC Eva 2014 SPELA 10,01
2. STEMBERGA Elin 2013 ALB 10,04
3. SKOPAC Ave 2014 ALB 10,13
4. HORVATEK Dalia 2013 ALB 10,43
5. PERSIC Ema 2013 ALB 10,49
6. SKOKO Brina 2017 MED 12,77
JOSIPOVIC Cataleya 2014 ALB DNS
Heat: 5 Start: 25.04.2024,
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
MARBDETKO Maxime 2014 SPELA DNS
REMIC Glorija 2014 SPELA DNS
CESAREK Nika 2013 SPELA DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
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28.04.2024, 21:28:42
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girls, 60 m

Pos.
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

Bib

Surname, name

GERGORIC PAUNOVIC Leotie

BIVIC Eva
STEMBERGA Elin
SUMBERAC Nora
SKOPAC Ave
VERBANAC Marieta
HORVATEK Dalia
PERSIC Ema
ZNIDARSIC Tia
ZICKAR Ziva
CRLJENKO Marta
JOVANOVIC Lorin
BARAT Leonarda
MRVAR Tia
RADANIC Nika
IVANUSEC Eva
MIKAC Neva
GORNIK Lana
BUTORAC Lucija
PERSIC Rina
POROPAT Paola
GOLUBIC Leona
SKOKO Brina

ODOR Astrid
STEPANCIC Renata
MARDETKO Maxime
CESAREK Nika
JOSIPOVIC Cataleya
REMIC Glorija

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024

Born

2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2014
2013
2013
2015
2017
2018
2013
2016
2013
2019
2015
2017
2017
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014

Nation

ALB
SPELA
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
SPELA
SPELA
MED
ALB
ALB
SPELA
SPELA
MED
MED
SPELA
MED
ALB
MED
MED
MED
MED
ALB
SPELA
SPELA
ALB
SPELA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Result

9,74
10,01
10,04
10,09
10,13
10,32
10,43
10,49
10,60
10,65
10,70
10,83
10,95
11,01
11,25
11,28
11,54
11,67
11,80
11,84
12,37
12,41
12,77
13,22

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

+0,3
+0,6
+0,6
-1,6
+0,6
-1,6
+0,6
+0,6
+0,3
+0,3
-1,6
+0,3
+0,3
+0,3
-1,6
+0,3
-1,6
+0,3
-1,6
+0,3
+0,3
+0,3
+0,6
+0,3
+0,3

+0,6

summary

28.04.2024, 21:28:42
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